TOP TEN EMPLOYERS FOR YUMA COUNTY*

COMPANY

Yuma Regional Medical Center

Yuma Proving Ground

Yuma Elementary School District #1

Trax International

Yuma Union High Schoool District

Convey Health Solutions

Arizona Western College

Paradise Casino

ACCT

CONVEY HEALTH SOLUTIONS

2020-21

NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES

2,430

2,138

1,179

1050

993

900

829

700

900

900

*To the best of our knowledge the information above is correct. Some employers refused to share their employment numbers.

Updated April 2021



	Table 1

