TOP TEN EMPLOYERS FOR YUMA COUNTY* 2020-21

COMPANY	NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES
Yuma Regional Medical Center	2,430
Yuma Proving Ground	2,138
Yuma Elementary School District #1	1,179
Trax International	1050
Yuma Union High Schoool District	993
Convey Health Solutions	900
Arizona Western College	829
Paradise Casino	700
ACCT	900
CONVEY HEALTH SOLUTIONS	900

^{*}To the best of our knowledge the information above is correct. Some employers refused to share their employment numbers. Updated April 2021